COLL_C COLL_NAME

223
223
223
223
223
223
223
223
223
223
223
223
223
223
223
223
223
223
223
223
223
223
223
223
223
223
223
223
223
223

KANDI RAJ COLLEGE, KANDI
KANDI RAJ COLLEGE, KANDI
KANDI RAJ COLLEGE, KANDI
KANDI RAJ COLLEGE, KANDI
KANDI RAJ COLLEGE, KANDI
KANDI RAJ COLLEGE, KANDI
KANDI RAJ COLLEGE, KANDI
KANDI RAJ COLLEGE, KANDI
KANDI RAJ COLLEGE, KANDI
KANDI RAJ COLLEGE, KANDI
KANDI RAJ COLLEGE, KANDI
KANDI RAJ COLLEGE, KANDI
KANDI RAJ COLLEGE, KANDI
KANDI RAJ COLLEGE, KANDI
KANDI RAJ COLLEGE, KANDI
KANDI RAJ COLLEGE, KANDI
KANDI RAJ COLLEGE, KANDI
KANDI RAJ COLLEGE, KANDI
KANDI RAJ COLLEGE, KANDI
KANDI RAJ COLLEGE, KANDI
KANDI RAJ COLLEGE, KANDI
KANDI RAJ COLLEGE, KANDI
KANDI RAJ COLLEGE, KANDI
KANDI RAJ COLLEGE, KANDI
KANDI RAJ COLLEGE, KANDI
KANDI RAJ COLLEGE, KANDI
KANDI RAJ COLLEGE, KANDI
KANDI RAJ COLLEGE, KANDI
KANDI RAJ COLLEGE, KANDI
KANDI RAJ COLLEGE, KANDI

ROLL_NO
262-17223-0002
262-17223-0006
262-16223-0035
262-16223-0041
262-16223-0066
262-16223-0089
262-16223-0097
262-16223-0112
262-15223-0114
262-14223-0101
362-17223-0005
362-17223-0008
362-17223-0010
362-17223-0020
362-17223-0044
362-17223-0085
362-17223-0096
362-17223-0097
362-17223-0101
362-17223-0233
362-17223-0243
362-16223-0067
362-16223-0094
362-16223-0116
362-16223-0122
362-16223-0132
362-16223-0146
562-17223-1047
562-16223-1163
562-15223-1083

REG_NO

055012 of 2016-2017
055070 of 2016-2017
056494 of 2015-2016
056497 of 2015-2016
056456 of 2015-2016
056525 of 2015-2016
056530 of 2015-2016
056536 of 2015-2016
052811 of 2014-2015
046592 of 2013-2014
054220 of 2016-2017
054222 of 2016-2017
054223 of 2016-2017
054225 of 2016-2017
054154 of 2016-2017
054239 of 2016-2017
054243 of 2016-2017
054244 of 2016-2017
054304 of 2016-2017
054214 of 2016-2017
054311 of 2016-2017
055573 of 2015-2016
055810 of 2015-2016
055673 of 2015-2016
055813 of 2015-2016
055596 of 2015-2016
055678 of 2015-2016
055150 of 2016-2017
056758 of 2015-2016
052980 of 2014-2015

SEX
FEMAL
FEMAL
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMAL
FEMAL
FEMAL
FEMAL
FEMAL
FEMAL
FEMAL
FEMAL
FEMAL
MALE
MALE
FEMAL
FEMAL
FEMAL
FEMAL
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

SC_STS_NAME
ANKITA CHANDRA
AYONTI BISWAS
ASHIK HASAN
BAPPADITYA SARKAR
JOHIRUL AMIN
PARAMESWAR DEY
RAHUL BAGCHI
OBC-£ SAFIKUL HASAN

OBC SUDIP GHOSH
SUMAN GHOSH
ANINDITA HAZRA
ANUSUYA SARKAR
ARPITA GANGULY
DEVJANI KARMAKAR
NASIMA SULTANA

OBC

OBC

OBC
OBC

SAMARPITA CHATTERIJEE

SHREYA GHOSH
SHREYASI SARKAR
SOBIYA KHANAM
SUBHASIS MONDAL
SUROJIT MUKHERIJEE
SC  PALLABI MANDAL
RUMKI GHOSH
SUKTARA KHATUN
SUSMITA SARKAR
OBC AMIRUL SK
SC  BIDHAN BAGDI
OBC DELWAR RAHAMAN
OBC-/ZEFARUDDIN SK
SHANKAR PAL

OBC

OBC

F_NAME
ALOKE NATH CHANDRA
ASTAM KUMAR BISWAS
TAJEM ALI

SUKHEN SARKAR
ANARUL HAQUE
JAGANNATH DEY
SURPABHAT BAGCHI
RAFIUL HASAN

JOYLAL GHOSH

ASISH KUMAR GHOSH
BIKASH CHANDRA HAZRA
BISHNUDEB SARKAR
SRIKUMAR GANGULY
DEBANGSHU KARMAKAR
RENU SK

SUBRATA CHATTERJEE
AMRITA GOPAL GHOSH
DHRUBAJYOTI SARKAR
ABU HASSAN

SADHAN MONDAL
KARTICK MUKHERJEE
PURNENDU MANDAL
MONOJ KUMAR GHOSH
ZIAD ALl SK

RABINDRA NATH SARKAR
ANARUL SK

SIBHU BAGDI

ANIRUL SK
ALIMAHAMMAD SK
RATAN PAL

SUB: SUB:
GEO

MTN
CEM
MTN
MTN
MTN
MTN
MTN
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

ENG
ENG
ENG
GEO

EDC
GEO

PHIC
SANI
ENG

BNG
BNG
ENG

BOT!
Z00

SUB:OCD
1210202C
MTN 1210202C
CEM 1210202C
1210202C
1210202C
1210202C
1210202C
1210202C
1210202C
1210202C
1210202C
1210202C
1210202C
1210202C
SANt1210202C
1210202C
1210202C
1210202C
1210202C
1210202C
1210202C
1210202C
1210202C
1210202C
1210202C
1210202C
1210202C
MTN 1210202C
1210202C
1210202C



223
223
223
223
223
223
223
223
223

KANDI RAJ COLLEGE, KANDI
KANDI RAJ COLLEGE, KANDI
KANDI RAJ COLLEGE, KANDI
KANDI RAJ COLLEGE, KANDI
KANDI RAJ COLLEGE, KANDI
KANDI RAJ COLLEGE, KANDI
KANDI RAJ COLLEGE, KANDI
KANDI RAJ COLLEGE, KANDI
KANDI RAJ COLLEGE, KANDI

562-15223-1089
662-17223-1224
662-16223-1018
662-16223-1201
662-16223-1262
662-16223-1327
662-16223-1419
662-16223-1605
662-15223-1109

052987 of 2014-2015
054606 of 2016-2017
055847 of 2015-2016
056030 of 2015-2016
056091 of 2015-2016
056156 of 2015-2016
056248 of 2015-2016
056434 of 2015-2016
052287 of 2014-2015

MALE SRIMANTA PAL
MALE ALO SAIKH
FEMAL BABY MANDAL
FEMAL SUSMITA GHOSH

MALE OBC BABULSK

MALE OBC-£HASERUL RAHAMAN
MALE NAKUL NANDI

MALE UJJAL GHOSH
FEMAL OBC-£SALINA KHATUN

BIJAN PAL CEM 1210202C
DOWAT ALI SAIKH HISG 1210202C
CHANDI CHARAN MANDAL PHIC 1210202C
BABURAM GHOSH HISG 1210202C
KURBAN SEKH SAN( 1210202C
AYET ALl BNG 1210202C
TAPAN NANDI PLSC 1210202C
SUNIL GHOSH PLSC 1210202C
MD SALIM SK PHIC 1210202C









